
F r i d a y  L u n c h e o n 

&  C o m m u n i o n 


K i r k s  P l a c e

Dates  for  2026  12no on

Friday 20 February 

Friday 20 March

Friday 17 April

Friday 15 May

Friday 19 June

Friday 17 July

Friday 21 August


Friday 18 September

Friday 16 October

Friday 20 November

Friday 11 December


